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Description

198610060002
72000

10/06/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

94 205 Lot#:2207
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 22ND
ADDITION
BOOK 75,
PAGE 393

198610270002
94890

10/27/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

97 245 Lot#:2 Blk:4
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
BOOK 89,
PAGE 919

198612030003
31480

12/03/1986
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

103 26 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Desc:1ST
SECTOR,
CHANDA
TERRACE
BOOK 88,
PAGE 736

198701050000
00130

01/05/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

108 213

198706090001
86220

06/09/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES UNDERHILL,
DAVID J. &
JUD

134 802 Other:VOLUME
45, PAGE 622

198706100001
87440

06/10/1987
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

135 45

198803090000
67940

03/09/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

174 754 9 172 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:172
Desc:INDIANW
OOD
TERRACE

198803090000
67940

03/09/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

174 754 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:INDIAN
WOOD
TERRACE

198806170001
82160

06/17/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN
MORTGAGE
CO

189 970 11 28 Lot#:5 Book:11
Pg:28
Desc:BOOK
180, PAGE 689

198806240001
90290

06/24/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

191 152 8 19 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:19
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS

198811280003
52990

11/28/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

215 307



198905050001
22380

05/05/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

237 332 11 56 Lot#:2713
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB, 27TH
ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL
SUBDIVISION

198907050001
77500

07/05/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

245 10

198907180001
88860

07/18/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

246 729 9 78 Lot#:9 Blk:7
Book:9 Pg:78
Desc:BERMUD
A HILLS, 2ND
SECTOR, 4TH
ADDITION

198908010002
04080

08/01/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN, EDITH
S.

248 961 Other:REAL
PROPERTIES
BOOK NO 168,
PAGE 313

198908300002
39180

08/30/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

253 663

198909120002
54700

09/12/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

255 726 6 101 Lot#:14 Book:6
Pg:101
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE

198910100002
86670

10/10/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

260 750 5 97 Lot#:9 Book:5
Pg:97
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 3RD
SECTOR

198910270003
05470

10/27/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 412

198910270003
05580

10/27/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 413

198910300003
07190

10/30/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

263 738 5 91 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:91
Desc:WOODD
ALE, 1ST
SECTOR

198911020003
11580

11/02/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

264 321 7 118 Lot#:77 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 2ND
ADDITION

198912010003
37710

12/01/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

268 388

198911200003
27240

11/20/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

266 982 8 49 Lot:B Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:49
Desc:RIVERW
OOD, 1ST
SECTOR

199001090000
08440

01/09/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 506



199001090000
08650

01/09/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 507 8 161 Lot#:27 Book:8
Pg:161
Desc:2ND
ADDITION TO
RIVERCHASE
COUNTRY
CLUB

199001100000
09570

01/10/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 721

199001290000
28340

01/29/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

276 372 6 141 Lot#:84 Book:6
Pg:141
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
1ST ADDITION

199002090000
40810

02/09/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

278 412 13 31 Lot#:10
Book:13 Pg:31
Sub:CARRIAG
E HILLS
PHASE I

199002260000
53930

02/26/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

280 122 Lot:A Blk:9
Sub:RIVERWO
OD 7TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP


