Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198610060002 72000	10/06/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	94	205				Lot#:2207 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 22ND ADDITION BOOK 75, PAGE 393
198610270002 94890	10/27/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	97	245				Lot#:2 Blk:4 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES BOOK 89, PAGE 919
198612030003 31480	12/03/1986 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	103	26				Lot#:17 Lot:A Desc:1ST SECTOR, CHANDA TERRACE BOOK 88, PAGE 736
198701050000 00130	01/05/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	108	213				
198706090001 86220	06/09/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	UNDERHILL, DAVID J. & JUD	134	802				Other:VOLUME 45, PAGE 622
198706100001 87440	06/10/1987 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	135	45				
198803090000 67940	03/09/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	174	754	9	172		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:172 Desc:INDIANW OOD TERRACE
198803090000 67940	03/09/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	174	754				Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:INDIAN WOOD TERRACE
198806170001 82160	06/17/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CO	189	970	11	28		Lot#:5 Book:11 Pg:28 Desc:BOOK 180, PAGE 689
198806240001 90290	06/24/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	191	152	8	19		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:19 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS
198811280003 52990	11/28/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	215	307				

198905050001 22380	05/05/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	237	332	11	56	Lot#:2713 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB, 27TH ADDITION RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION
198907050001 77500	07/05/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	245	10			
198907180001 88860	07/18/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	246	729	9	78	Lot#:9 Blk:7 Book:9 Pg:78 Desc:BERMUD A HILLS, 2ND SECTOR, 4TH ADDITION
198908010002 04080	08/01/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, EDITH S.	248	961			Other:REAL PROPERTIES BOOK NO 168, PAGE 313
198908300002 39180	08/30/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	253	663			
198909120002 54700	09/12/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	255	726	6	101	Lot#:14 Book:6 Pg:101 Desc:SCOTTS DALE
198910100002 86670	10/10/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	260	750	5	97	Lot#:9 Book:5 Pg:97 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 3RD SECTOR
198910270003 05470	10/27/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	412			
198910270003 05580	10/27/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	413			
198910300003 07190	10/30/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	263	738	5	91	Lot#:9 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:91 Desc:WOODD ALE, 1ST SECTOR
198911020003 11580	11/02/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	264	321	7	118	Lot#:77 Book:7 Pg:118 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 2ND ADDITION
198912010003 37710	12/01/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	268	388			
198911200003 27240	11/20/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	266	982	8	49	Lot:B Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:49 Desc:RIVERW OOD, 1ST SECTOR
199001090000 08440	01/09/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	273	506			

199001090000 08650	01/09/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	273	507	8	161	Lot#:27 Book:8 Pg:161 Desc:2ND ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE COUNTRY CLUB
199001100000 09570	01/10/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	721			
199001290000 28340	01/29/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	276	372	6	141	Lot#:84 Book:6 Pg:141 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 1ST ADDITION
199002090000 40810	02/09/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	278	412	13	31	Lot#:10 Book:13 Pg:31 Sub:CARRIAG E HILLS PHASE I
199002260000 53930	02/26/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	280	122			Lot:A Blk:9 Sub:RIVERWO OD 7TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP